WELLINGTON AFC LADIES - SOMERSET COUNTY WOMENS LEAGUE
DIVISION THREE (SOUTH) FIXTURES - 2024 - 2025

Day Date Comp Home Away KO H-A Goalscorers
Sunday 01/09/2024 |Division 3 South Porlock Ladies1st| v [Wellington 2pm
Sunday 15/09/2024 |Division 3 South Minehead AFCWomens 1st| v [Wellington 2pm
Sunday 22/09/2024 |Division 3 South Wellington| v [Isle Of Wedmore FC Heroines 2pm
Sunday 29/09/2024 |LeagueCup Wellington| v [Porlock Ladies 1st 2pm
Sunday 06/10/2024 [Division 3 South Combe St NicholasLadies| v [Wellington 2pm
Sunday 13/10/2024 [Division 3 South Wellington| v |Pen Mill Ladies Reserves 2pm
Sunday 20/10/2024 |Division 3 South Staplegrove LadiesFC| v |Wellington 2pm
Sunday 03/11/2024 |Division 3 South Wellington| v |Watchet Town Ladies 2pm
Sunday 17/11/2024 [Division 3 South Wellington| v [Porlock Ladies 1st 2pm
Sunday 01/12/2024 [Division 3 South Crewkerne Rangers Ladies1st| v |Wellington 2pm
Sunday 08/12/2024 [Division 3 South Isle Of Wedmore FC Heroines| v  |Wellington 2pm
Sunday 15/12/2024 [Division 3 South Wellington| v |Combe St Nicholas Ladies 2pm
Sunday 22/12/2024 |Division 3 South Pen Mill Ladies Reserves| v |Wellington 2pm
Sunday 05/01/2025 |Division 3 South Wellington| v [Crewkerne Rangers Ladies 1st 2pm
Sunday 12/01/2025 [Division 3 South Watchet Town Ladies| v |Wellington 2pm
Sunday 19/01/2025 |Division 3 South Wellington| v [Staplegrove Ladies FC 2pm
Sunday 26/01/2025 |Division 3 South Wellington| v [Minehead AFC Womens 1st 2pm
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